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" Healthy Louisiana
Healthy Plan Changes by Plan - Active Members -
D Louisiana Reporting Month: January 2026 MAXIMUS

Net Transfers by Region and Plan

Region DentaQuest Net Transfers MCNA Net Transfers Total Net Transfers
Capital (18) 18 0
Gulf 18 (18) 0
North (4) 4 0
South Central (33) 33 0
Total (37) 37 0

Transfers From Prior Plan to Plan

Plan Name DentaQuest MCNA Total
Prior Plan Name

DentaQuest 2 147 149
MCNA 110 110
Total 112 147 256

Description: This report shows member transfers during the reporting month. Transfers outside of the 90 day grace period have been approved by the State. Members who will be disenrolled at the end
of the reporting month are not included in this report. Enrollees who opt out of Healthy Louisiana during the reporting month are included.
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Detail

Region
Capital

Gulf

North

South Central

Total

Prior Plan Name
Plan Name
DentaQuest
MCNA
DentaQuest
MCNA
DentaQuest
MCNA
DentaQuest
MCNA

Healthy Louisiana
Plan Changes by Plan - Active Members
Reporting Month: January 2026

DentaQuest

40

30

21

56
149

MCNA

22

48

17

23

110

MAXIMUS

Total

23
40
48
30
18
21
23
56
256

Description: This report shows member transfers during the reporting month. Transfers outside of the 90 day grace period have been approved by the State. Members who will be disenrolled at the end

of the reporting month are not included in this report. Enrollees who opt out of Healthy Louisiana during the reporting month are included.
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