



**Healthy Louisiana**  
**Plan Changes by Plan - Active Members**  
**Reporting Month: January 2026**



**Net Transfers by Region and Plan**

Region	DentaQuest Net Transfers	MCNA Net Transfers	Total Net Transfers
Capital	(18)	18	0
Gulf	18	(18)	0
North	(4)	4	0
South Central	(33)	33	0
<b>Total</b>	<b>(37)</b>	<b>37</b>	<b>0</b>

**Transfers From Prior Plan to Plan**

Plan Name	DentaQuest	MCNA	Total
<b>Prior Plan Name</b>			
DentaQuest	2	147	<b>149</b>
MCNA	110		<b>110</b>
<b>Total</b>	<b>112</b>	<b>147</b>	<b>256</b>

Description: This report shows member transfers during the reporting month. Transfers outside of the 90 day grace period have been approved by the State. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this report. Enrollees who opt out of Healthy Louisiana during the reporting month are included.



**Healthy Louisiana**  
**Plan Changes by Plan - Active Members**  
**Reporting Month: January 2026**

**Detail**

Region	Prior Plan Name	DentaQuest	MCNA	Total
	Plan Name			
Capital	DentaQuest	1	22	<b>23</b>
	MCNA	40		<b>40</b>
Gulf	DentaQuest		48	<b>48</b>
	MCNA	30		<b>30</b>
North	DentaQuest	1	17	<b>18</b>
	MCNA	21		<b>21</b>
South Central	DentaQuest		23	<b>23</b>
	MCNA	56		<b>56</b>
<b>Total</b>		<b>149</b>	<b>110</b>	<b>256</b>

Description: This report shows member transfers during the reporting month. Transfers outside of the 90 day grace period have been approved by the State. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this report. Enrollees who opt out of Healthy Louisiana during the reporting month are included.